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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      55,690.05

 

11/01/16 11/01 B00488 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANS WF TO GF        JE# 000354                    23,000.00CR     32,690.05

11/01/16 11/02 B00493 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000359                     3,016.09       35,706.14

11/01/16  6/06 B01904 Deposit 000000        BANK ADJUSTMENT                 JE# 001281                        10.00       35,716.14

11/02/16 11/02 A00976 CHK: 012618           TERESA DUNCAN            2006                                     48.14CR     35,668.00

11/02/16 11/09 B00538 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000388                       145.92CR     35,522.08

11/02/16 11/09 B00540 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000390                        44.50       35,566.58

11/02/16 11/09 B00543 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000393                        28.46       35,595.04

11/02/16 11/09 B00547 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000397                        44.50       35,639.54

11/02/16 11/09 B00551 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000401                        28.46       35,668.00

11/02/16 11/09 B00554 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000404                    13,617.08CR     22,050.92

11/02/16  6/06 B01905 Deposit 000000        BANK ADJUSTMENT                 JE# 001282                         0.04CR     22,050.88

11/04/16 11/09 B00532 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000382                       325.14CR     21,725.74

11/07/16 11/08 U00006 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         15,023.39       36,749.13

11/08/16 11/08 B00523 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F INT INCOME OCT       JE# 000377                         2.04       36,751.17

11/08/16 11/08 B00524 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME OCT       JE# 000378                        41.35       36,792.52

11/08/16 11/08 U00001 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,483.23       40,275.75

11/08/16 11/08 U00002 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,153.18       44,428.93

11/08/16 11/08 U00003 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         14,293.09       58,722.02

11/08/16 11/08 U00004 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,021.06       61,743.08

11/08/16 11/08 U00005 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,733.90       63,476.98

11/09/16 11/09 A01049 CHK: 012620           TYLER EVERETTE           1881                                     27.03CR     63,449.95

11/09/16 11/09 A01048 CHK: 012619           BUTCH KNIGHT FENCING     0330                                  1,537.00CR     61,912.95

11/09/16 11/09 U00008 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,052.44       67,965.39

11/10/16 11/10 U00012 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             90.00       68,055.39

11/10/16 11/10 U00013 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,282.78       71,338.17

11/10/16 11/10 A01125 CHK: 012621           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    250.00CR     71,088.17

11/11/16 11/11 U00014 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,338.38       72,426.55

11/14/16 11/14 A01127 CHK: 012622           SOUTHWEST FORD           1612                                  4,373.41CR     68,053.14

11/14/16 11/14 A01128 CHK: 012623           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    181.69CR     67,871.45

11/15/16 11/15 U00018 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,057.02       79,928.47

11/15/16 11/15 A01131 CHK: 012624           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    175.00CR     79,753.47

11/15/16 11/15 U00019 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,904.74       82,658.21

11/15/16  4/18 B01529 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F REFUND FOR NOV       JE# 001018                       341.73       82,999.94

11/15/16  4/18 B01529 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F REFUND FOR NOV       JE# 001018                        53.27       83,053.21

11/16/16 11/16 U00023 CHECK   012626        REFUND: SMITH, S KAY                                              53.27CR     82,999.94

11/16/16 11/16 A01220 CHK: 012625           COB WATER FUND           0446                                      7.50CR     82,992.44

11/16/16 11/16 U00023 CHECK   012627        REFUND: BLUE, RHONDA                                              32.22CR     82,960.22
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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11/16/16 11/16 U00023 CHECK   012628        REFUND: WIMBERLEY, TOMMY                                          80.00CR     82,880.22

11/16/16 11/16 U00023 CHECK   012629        REFUND: PETTY, LANE                                               17.33CR     82,862.89

11/16/16 11/17 B00591 Deposit 000000        PAYBACK FOR BOOTS/K ROBERTS     JE# 000419                        19.99       82,882.88

11/16/16 11/18 B00604 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R TMRS PARTIAL PYMT    JE# 000428                     2,163.88CR     80,719.00

11/16/16 11/18 B00613 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 11-16-16             JE# 000437                    12,525.14CR     68,193.86

11/17/16 11/17 C00009 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/17/2016                                      9.50       68,203.36

11/17/16 11/17 U00025 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,735.51       70,938.87

11/17/16 11/17 A01320 CHK: 012630           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    156.90CR     70,781.97

11/17/16 11/17 U00027 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,903.24       73,685.21

11/17/16 11/17 U00028 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      112.22       73,797.43

11/17/16  4/18 B01530 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF REFUNDS NOV            JE# 001033                       537.00       74,334.43

11/17/16  4/18 B01531 Deposit 000000        E/C WRONG DATE DONE DEC         JE# 001034                       537.00CR     73,797.43

11/18/16 11/18 U00029 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,265.03       76,062.46

11/18/16 11/18 B00617 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F A/P CK11-18-16       JE# 000441                     2,500.00CR     73,562.46

11/18/16 11/18 B00618 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR A/P CK11-9-16    JE# 000442                       575.00CR     72,987.46

11/18/16 11/18 B00619 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO W/F-AP CK WRONG FUND    JE# 000443                     2,500.00       75,487.46

11/21/16 11/21 A01571 CHK: 012631           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    100.00CR     75,387.46

11/21/16 11/21 U00030 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,110.60       79,498.06

11/21/16 11/22 B00631 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR A/P              JE# 000451                    59,841.56CR     19,656.50

11/21/16 11/22 B00636 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F FT DEAR TERM LIFE    JE# 000456                        16.36       19,672.86

11/21/16 11/22 B00639 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F NOV FT DEAR TEM      JE# 000459                        16.36       19,689.22

11/21/16 11/22 B00642 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F OCT AFLAC            JE# 000462                       154.06       19,843.28

11/21/16 11/22 B00645 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F NOV AFLAC            JE# 000465                       111.16       19,954.44

11/21/16  5/16 U00480 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       22.75CR     19,931.69

11/22/16 11/22 A01576 CHK: 012632           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     75.00CR     19,856.69

11/22/16 11/22 B00652 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F TML INS              JE# 000469                     6,698.40       26,555.09

11/22/16 11/22 U00031 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,368.75       29,923.84

11/23/16 11/23 U00034 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,186.40       32,110.24

11/23/16 11/23 A01579 CHK: 012633           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    150.11CR     31,960.13

11/23/16 11/23 U00038 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             20.00       31,980.13

11/28/16 12/07 U00060 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             28.15       32,008.28

11/29/16 11/29 U00044 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         13,260.11       45,268.39

11/29/16 11/29 U00045 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         16,370.00       61,638.39

11/29/16 11/30 U00046 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,784.03       65,422.42

11/30/16 11/29 B00675 Deposit 000000        FROM WF TO PR                   JE# 000480                    15,119.96CR     50,302.46

11/30/16 11/30 U00047 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,308.10       52,610.56

11/30/16 11/30 U00048 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,599.22       55,209.78

11/30/16 11/30 U00049 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,378.27       59,588.05

11/30/16 12/13 B00720 Deposit 000000        101                             JE# 000499                         9.12       59,597.17

11/30/16  6/07 B01911 Deposit 000000        TO BAL NOV BANK STATEMENT       JE# 001284                         4.64CR     59,592.53
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 55,690.05                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 141,545.19            137,642.71CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   197,235.24            137,642.71CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          59,592.53
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 55,690.05                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 141,545.19            137,642.71CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   197,235.24            137,642.71CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         59,592.53
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      November   THRU November

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


